POLARIZERS – FIBER OPTIC
1DTS0018 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 26 October 2016
Features
• Rugged and compact housing
• SM, MM, PM and fiber combinations available
• Miniature sizes available
• Wide range of available wavelengths: 400–2050 nm
• High extinction ratio up to 40 dB

Fiber optic polarizer for 980 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 6/125 PM fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
Ordering Example For Standard Parts:
A customer needs a polarizer to improve the polarization extinction ratio of the light coming out of his 980 nm laser diode, which is
pigtailed with polarization maintaining fiber. Connectors are not needed.
Miniature Polarizers
Bar Code Part Number Description
23265 FOP-31-11-1550-8/125-P-P-40-XX-1-1 Low cost fiber optic polarizer for 1550 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long,
0.9 mm OD loose tube cabled 8/125 PM fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
23266 FOP-31-11-1550-9/125-S-P-40-XX-1-1
Low cost fiber optic polarizer for 1550 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long,
0.9 mm OD jacketed Corning SMF-28 singlemode fiber on the input, 8/125 PM fiber on the
output, with no connectors.
23267 FOP-31-11-1550-9/125-S-S-40-XX-1-1 Low cost fiber optic polarizer for 1550 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long,
0.9 mm jacketed Corning SMF-28 fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
Low Cost Polarizers
Standard Parts  For more standard parts, please see our Online Catalog http://shop.ozoptics.com/
Polarizers for 600 nm to 1064 nm wavelengths
Bar Code Part Number Description
23241 FOP-11-11-633-4/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber optic polarizer for 633 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 4/125 PM fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
23242 FOP-11-11-633-4/125-S-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber optic polarizer for 633 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 4/125 singlemode fiber on the input, 4/125 PM fiber on the output, with
no connectors.
23243 FOP-11-11-633-4/125-S-S-40-XX-3-1
Fiber optic polarizer for 633 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 4/125 singlemode fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
23244 FOP-11-11-800-5/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1 Fiber optic polarizer for 800 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 5/125 PM fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
23245 FOP-11-11-800-5/125-S-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber optic polarizer for 800 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 5/125 singlemode fiber on the input, 5/125 PM fiber on the output, with
no connectors.
23246 FOP-11-11-800-5/125-S-S-40-XX-3-1 Fiber optic polarizer for 800 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 5/125 singlemode fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
14321 FOP-11-11-980-6/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1 Fiber optic polarizer for 980 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 6/125 PM fiber pigtails, with no connectors.
23247 FOP-11-11-980-6/125-S-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber optic polarizer for 980 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar
reinforced PVC cabled 6/125 singlemode fiber on the input, 6/125 PM fiber on the output, with
no connectors.
23248 FOP-11-11-980-6/125-S-S-40-XX-3-1
Fiber optic polarizer for 980 nm with 40dB return loss, and with 1 meter long, 3 mm OD kevlar

long, 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cabled Corning SMF-28 singlemode fiber on the input, 8/125 PM fiber
on the output, with Super FC/PC connectors on both ends.
Ordering Example For Custom Parts
A customer has a tunable laser for 1520-1570 nm, pigtailed with singlemode fiber with a Super PC finish FC connector on it. She wants
to polarize the signal as much as possible, and transmit it through a polarization maintaining fiber, achieving over 30dB extinction ratios.
The output fiber also needs to have a Super PC finish FC connector on the end. Return losses and insertion losses are not critical.
Ordering Information   For standard parts, please see our Online Catalog http://shop.ozoptics.com/
Pigtail Style:    FOP-A1-11-W-a/b-I-O-LB-XY-JD-L
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
  (Example: 1550 for 1550 nm)
Fiber core/cladding sizes, in microns
9/125 for 1300/1550 nm SM fiber
See Tables 1 to 5 in the Standard Tables
for other standard fiber sizes
Input Fiber: M = Multimode
  S = Singlemode
  P = Polarization maintaining
Output Fiber: M = Multimode
  S = Singlemode
  P = Polarization maintaining
Backreflection level: 25, 40, 50, or 60dB
60dB version available for 1300, 1550, 2000 nm
wavelengths only
Fiber length, in meters, on each side of the
device.
Example: To order 1 meter of fiber at the input
and 7 meters at the output, replace L with 1,7
Fiber Jacket Type: 1 = 900 Micron OD hytrel jacket
 3 = 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced
       PVC cable
See Table 7 in the Standard Tables
for other jacket sizes
Connector Code: 3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
  3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
  3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
  8 = AT&T-ST
  SC = SC
  SCA = Angled SC
See Table 6 in the Standard Tables
for other connectors
NOTE: For extinction ratios greater than 25dB or 30dB, add the term “-ER=25” or “-ER=30” to the end of the part number.
Polarizer size:
 1 for 12.5 mm size
 2 for miniature 5.5 mm OD size
 3 for low cost 4 mm OD size
               4 for all inline polarizer
4